
HOUSE FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND PENSIONS

2023

Republicans Phone Office Email

Nick Hoheisel Chair Wichita

785 296-7689

Room: 276-W Nick.Hoheisel@house.ks.gov

Bill Clifford V-Chair Garden 785-296-7447 Room: 165-W william.clifford@house.ks.gov

Tory Blew Gr. Bend

785 296-5863

Room: 512-N ToryMarie.Blew@house.ks.gov

Mike Dodson Manhattan 785 296-7402 Room: 352-S mike.dobson@house.ks.gov

Owen Donohoe Shawnee

785-296-7675

Room: 512-N Owen.Donohoe@house.ks.gov

Bob Lewis Garden 785 296-7461 Room: 512-N Bob.Lewis@house.ks.gov

Carl Maughan Coldwich 785 296-1754 Room: 519-N Carl.Maughan@house.ks.gov

Lance Neelly Tonganoxie 785 296-7683 Room: 168-W Lance.Neelly@house.ks.gov

Rebeca Schmoe Ottawa 785 296-7365 Room: 167-W Rebeca.Schmoe@house.ks.gov

Chuck Smith Pittsburg 785-296-7426 Room: 561-W Chuck.Smith@house.ks.gov

Gary White Ashland 785 296-7392 Room: 512-N Gary.White@house.ks.gov

Laura Williams Lenexa 785 296-7696 Room: 268-W Laura.Williams@house.ks.gov

Democrats

Rui Xu Rank M Westwood 785 296-7686 Room: 174-W Rui.Xu@house.ks.gov

Tom Sawyer Wichita 785 296-7567 Room: 50-S Tom.Sawyer@house.ks.gov

Mari-Lynn Poskin Leawood 785 296-7436 Room: 173-W Mari.Poskin@house.ks.gov

Virgil Weigel Topeka 785 296-7104 Room: 581-W Virgil.Weigel@house.ks.gov

Angela Martinez Wichita 785 296-7651 Room: 174-W Angela.Martinez@house.ks.gov
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